POWER LINE SENTRY
WILDLIFE + ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT CUT SHEETS
COLLISION PREVENTION
3-4
5-6
INSULATION
7-8

VI
D
E
O
S
 +
M
O
R
E
 IN
F
O
ASSET PROTECTION THROUGH WILDLIFE PROTECTION |  POWERLINESENTRY.COM |  970.599.1050 |  SALES@POWERLINESENTRY.COM
SKU LENGTH MOUNT TYPE QTY
RGSP-12-EC * 12”/ 30.48 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-24 24” / 60.96 CM CROSS ARM 20
RGSP-24-AN 24” / 60.96 CM ANGLE IRON 20
RGSP-24-EC * 24” / 60.96 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-24A 24” / 60.96 CM DAVIT ARM 20
RGSP-24A-EC * 24” / 60.96 CM DAVIT ARM 10
RGSP-36 36” / 91.44 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-36-AN 36” / 91.44 CM ANGLE IRON 10
RGSP-36-EC * 36” / 91.44 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-36A 36” / 91.44 CM DAVIT ARM 10
RGSP-36A-EC * 36” / 91.44 CM DAVIT ARM 10
RGSP-48 48” / 121.92 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-48-AN 48” / 121.92 CM ANGLE IRON 10
RGSP-48-EC * 48” / 121.92 CM CROSS ARM 10
RGSP-48A 48” / 121.92 CM DAVIT ARM 10
RGSP-48A-EC * 48” / 121.92 CM DAVIT ARM 10
* SPIKES WITH EC FEATURE ADDITIONAL SIDE SPIKE EXTENSION TO COVER VERTICAL INSULATORS OR ENDS OF ARM
TESTS RESULTS
UL 746C OUTDOOR WEATHERABILITY F1
UL-94 FLAMMABILITY V-0 // 5VA @ .118"THICKNESS

R
E
 IN
F
O
ASSET PROTECTION THROUGH WILDLIFE PROTECTION |  POWERLINESENTRY.COM |  970.599.1050 |  SALES@POWERLINESENTRY.COM
RAPTOR GUARDTM
POLE TOP CAP
RGPT-26
RAPTOR GUARDTM
POLE TOP CAP KIT
FOR BANDING TO POLES
RGPT-K
SKU DIAMETER RECOMMENDED POLE TOP DIAMETER
RGPT-8 8” / 20.32 CM 7” - 9” / 17.78 CM - 22.86 CM
RGPT-10 10” / 25.4 CM 9” - 11” / 22.86 CM - 27.94 CM
RGPT-12 12” / 30.48 CM 11” - 13” / 27.94 CM - 33.02 CM
RGPT-14 * 14” / 35.56 CM 13” - 15” / 33.02 CM - 38.1 CM
RGPT-16 * 16” / 40.64 CM 15” - 17” / 38.1 CM - 43.18 CM
RGPT-18 * 18” / 45.72 CM 17” - 19” / 43.18 CM - 48.26 CM
RGPT-20 * 20” / 50.8 CM 19” - 21” / 48.26 CM - 53.34 CM
RGPT-22 * 22” / 55.88 CM 21” - 23” / 53.34 CM - 58.42 CM
RGPT-24 * 24” / 60.96 CM 23” - 25” / 58.42 CM - 63.5 CM
RGPT-26 * 26” / 66.04 CM 25” - 27” / 63.5 CM - 68.58 CM
RGPT-28 * 28” / 71.12 CM 27” - 29” / 68.58 CM - 78.66 CM
RGPT-30 * 30” / 76.2 CM 29” - 31” / 78.66 CM - 78.74 CM
RGPT-32 * 32” / 81.28 CM 31” - 33” / 78.74 CM - 83.82 CM
RGPT-34 * 34” / 86.36 CM 33” - 35” / 83.82 CM - 88.9 CM
RGPT-36 * 36” / 91.44 CM 35” - 37” / 88.9 CM - 93.98 CM
RGPT-38 * 38” / 96.52 CM 37” - 39” / 93.98 CM - 99.06 CM
RGPT-40 * 40” / 101.6 CM 39” - 41” / 99.06 CM - 104.14 CM
RGPT-42 * 42” / 106.68 CM 41” - 43” / 104.14 CM - 109.22 CM
RGPT-K ADAPTER KIT FOR BANDING TO NON-WOOD POLE
TESTS RESULTS
ASTM D-638 TENSILE STRENGTH 70,000 PSI
ASTM D-695 COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH 20,000 PSI

VI
D
E
O
S
 +
M
O
R
E
 IN
F
O
ASSET PROTECTION THROUGH WILDLIFE PROTECTION |  POWERLINESENTRY.COM |  970.599.1050 |  SALES@POWERLINESENTRY.COM
SKU COVERAGE DESCRIPTION/STRUCTURE TYPE QTY
RGNS-24-43 24” - 43” / 60.96 CM - 109.22 CM UNIVERSAL FIT / DOUBLE CROSS ARM 6
RGNS-24-48S 24” - 48”/ 60.96 CM - 121.92 CM UNIVERSAL FIT / SINGLE CROSS ARM 6
RGNS-24-43-V 24” - 43” / 60.96 CM - 109.22 CM UNIVERSAL FIT / DOUBLE CROSS ARM / V-0 MATERIAL 6
RGNS-24-48S-V 24” - 48”/ 60.96 CM - 121.92 CM UNIVERSAL FIT / SINGLE CROSS ARM / V-0 MATERIAL 6
RGNS-12 12” / 30.48 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-12-HD 12” / 30.48 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-36 36” / 91.44 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-36-1 ** 36” / 91.44 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-36-K 36” / 91.44 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 5
RGNS-36-K-SS * 36” / 91.44 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM / INCLUDES STRAPS 5
RGNS-36S 36” / 91.44 CM SINGLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-36S-1 ** 36” / 91.44 CM SINGLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-40 40” / 101.6 CM H FRAME TRANSMISSION MIDSECTION 10
RGNS-40-EC 40” / 101.6 CM H FRAME TRANSMISSION END JUNCTION 10
RGNS-48 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-48-1 ** 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 10
RGNS-48-HD 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 5
RGNS-48-HD-1 ** 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 5
RGNS-48-K 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM 5
RGNS-48-K-SS * 48” / 121.92 CM DOUBLE CROSS ARM / INCLUDES STRAPS 5
RGNS-SCIR-01-K *** 37.5” + 20” / 95.25 CM + 50.8 CM S&C INTELLIRUPTER CAT. # 248122, 248123, 248124 N/A
ADJUSTABLE
DISTRIBUTION STRUCTURE
NEST DIVERTER

ASSET PROTECTION THROUGH WILDLIFE PROTECTION |  POWERLINESENTRY.COM |  970.599.1050 |  SALES@POWERLINESENTRY.COM
NEST PLATFORM
RGNP-42
NEST PLATFORM
WITH ATTACHMENT KIT
RGNP-42-A
* FOR LARGER DIAMETER POLES PLEASE CONTACT US
TESTS RESULTS
ASTM E84-19B // STANDARD TEST METHOD FOR SURFACE BURNING
CHARACTERISTICS OF BUILDING MATERIALS
CLASS A
ASTM D-149 DIELECTRIC BREAKDOWN VOLTAGE AND STRENGTH PASSED / 24 KV
PHYSICAL LOAD TESTING (RGNP-42-A) PASSED / 750 LBS
ASTM G-154-12A CYCLE 1 / ASTM D26-16-12 // UV AGING >1000 HRS
SKU DIMENSIONS STRUCTURE TYPE
RGNP-42 42” L x 42” W x 6” H / 106.68 CM L x 106.68 CM W x 15.24 CM H NEST PLATFORM ONLY // FOR DOUBLE CROSS ARM INSTALLATION
RGNP-42-A 42” L x 42” W x 6” H / 106.68 CM L x 106.68 CM W x 15.24 CM H NEST PLATFORM WITH ATTACHMENT KIT FOR 6” - 12” / 15.24 CM - 30.48
CM DIAMETER POLES
ASSET PROTECTION THROUGH WILDLIFE PROTECTION |  POWERLINESENTRY.COM |  970.599.1050 |  SALES@POWERLINESENTRY.COM
NEST
PLATFORM